Jugendklasse

Platz
1
2
3

Platz

O 0O NOUTL A WN B

e e
A W NHO

Bezirksverband Kleve 2012
Jugend-Rundenvergleichskampf

Luftgewehr stehend

Mannschaftswertung

Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein

Uedemerbruch 1
Hoénnepel 1
Hulm-Helsum 1

Name, Vorname

Mdller, Matthias
Martens, Viktor
Hoffmann, Julia
Slaats, Tanja
Ingenerf, Lukas
Kamutzky, Nadine
Kosmell, Gina
Lamers, Yannik
Schileffski, Patrick
Burghardt, Steven
Jacobs, Marie
Stenmans, Niklas
Moll, Marvin
Hoppe, Lukas

Kampfe Punkte

Einzelergebnisse

Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Antonius Hénnepel

Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Antonius Hénnepel
Kosmas/Damian. Hilm-Helsum
Antonius Hénnepel

Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Antonius Honnepel
Kosmas/Damian. Hilm-Helsum
Kosmas/Damian. Hilm-Helsum
Kosmas/Damian. Hilm-Helsum

4
4
4

Gesamt-
Ringzahl

1046
1045
1038
1037
1002
997
916
894
763
725
663
638
423
196

30 Schuss
Gesamt-
ringzahl

8:0 3162 R.
4:4 2961 R.
0:8 1955 R.

Durch- Anzahl

schnitt Kampfe

261,5 4

261,3 4

259,5 4

259,3 4

250,5 4

249,3 4

229,0 4

223,5 4

254,3 3

241,7 3

221,0 3

212,7 3

211,5 2

196,0 1



