Bezirksverband Kleve 2012

Jugend-Rundenvergleichskampf

Jugendklasse		Luftgewehr stehend	30 Sc		huss
		Mannschaftswertung			Gesamt-
Platz	Bruderschaft / Gilde / Vere	in	Kämpfe	Punkte	ringzahl
1	Uedemerbruch 1		4	8:0	3162 R.
2	Hönnepel 1		4	4:4	2961 R.
3	Hülm-Helsum 1		4	0:8	1955 R.
		Einzelergebnisse	Gesam	nt- Durch-	Anzahl
Platz	Name, Vorname	Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein	Ringza		
1	Müller, Matthias	St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch	1046	6 261,5	4
2	Martens, Viktor	St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch	104	5 261,3	4
3	Hoffmann, Julia	St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch	1038	8 259,5	4
4	Slaats, Tanja	St. Antonius Hönnepel	1037	7 259,3	4
5	Ingenerf, Lukas	St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch	1002	2 250,5	4
6	Kamutzky, Nadine	St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch	997	7 249,3	4
7	Kosmell, Gina	St. Antonius Hönnepel	916	6 229,0	4
8	Lamers, Yannik	St. Kosmas/Damian. Hülm-Helsu	n 894	4 223,5	4
9	Schileffski, Patrick	St. Antonius Hönnepel	763	3 254,3	3
10	Burghardt, Steven	St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch	72!	5 241,7	3
11	Jacobs, Marie	St. Antonius Hönnepel	663	3 221,0	3
12	Stenmans, Niklas	St. Kosmas/Damian. Hülm-Helsu	m 638	8 212,7	3
13	Moll, Marvin	St. Kosmas/Damian. Hülm-Helsu	m 423	3 211,5	2
14	Hoppe, Lukas	St. Kosmas/Damian. Hülm-Helsu	n 196	5 196,0	1